1.26.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

matching
18 559001 C18S
S1**
S2
25 559002 C25S
32 559003 C32S
40 559004 C40S
50 559005 C50S
63 559006 C63S
**Do not matching with option B mounted
Heavy flexible coupling C..S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Cylinder
matching
18 559060 SID18S
S3
S5
S6
25 559061 SID25S
32 559062 SID32S
40 559063 SID40S
50 559064 SID50S
63 559065 SID63S
*Shock absorber to be ordered separately, see page 1.105.1
Mid support for shock absorbers* SID..S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Cylinder
matching
18 559070 STD18S
S3
S5
S6
25 559071 STD25S
32 559072 STD32S
40 559073 STD40S
50 559074 STD50S
63 559075 STD63S
*Shock absorber to be ordered separately, see page 1.105.1
End support for shock absorbers* STD..S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Cylinder
matching
18 559020 SI18S
S1**
S2
S4
25 559021 SI25S
32 559022 SI32S
40 559023 SI40S
50 559024 SI50S
63 559025 SI63S
*Kit composed by 2 supports
**Do not matching with option B mounted
Light mid support* SI..S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Cylinder
matching
18 559102 SIP18S
S1**
S2
S4
25 559103 SIP25S
32 559104 SIP32S
40 559105 SIP40S
50 559106 SIP50S
63 559107 SIP63S
*Kit composed by 2 supports
**Do not matching with option B mounted
Heavy mid support* SIP..S